STUDENT NAME:

== BURLINGTON

~=.as SCHOOL DISTRICT
SOUTH TO NORTH - MOUNTAIN TRANSIT K-5 DISTRICT BUS SIGN-UP

STUDENT ADDRESS:

School child attends:

Start Date

SOUTH TO NORTH ROUTE - MORNING OPTIONS: (Check PICK UP location and a DROP OFF location)

v TIME MORNING PICK UP LOCATION v TIME MORNING DROP OFF LOCATION
7:05AM | So. Meadows (Corner of Pine St & Baird St) 740 AM | |AA ( Walnut Street)
7:10 AM gr;amplain Elementary (GMT Bus Stop on Pine 7:45AM | SA (No. Champlain St)

t
7:20 AM | Corner of Pine St & Maple St 7:55AM | C. P. Smith
7:25AM [ Edmunds School ( So. Union Street) 8:00AM | John J Flynn
7:35AM [ 294 No. Winooski Ave. (Bus Shelter)
7:40 AM [ JAA (Walnut St)
7:45AM | SA (No. Champlain St)
7:48 AM | Cambrian Rise
7:55AM [ C.P. Smith

NORTH TO SOUTH - AFTERNOON OPTIONS: (Check PICK UP location and a DROP OFF location)

(4 TIME AFTERNOON PICK UP LOCATION v TIME AFTERNOON DROP OFF LOCATION

2:55 [John J Flynn 3:00 C P Smith

3:00 |[C.P. Smith 3:05 Cambrian Rise

3110 |IAA (Walnut Street) 3:10 IAA (Walnut St)

3:15 SA ( No. Champlain St) 3:15 SA (No Champlain St)
3:25 Sara Holbrook
3:35 YMCA
3:40 Corner of Pine & Maple St
3:45 King St Youth Ctr.
3:50 Champlain School (Parking Lot)
4:00 South Meadows

****Please note: No Service Wednesday****
v Days of Week
Monday Tuesday Wednesday No Service Thursday Friday

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Parent/Guardian:

PHONE

| have read and understand the above information and realize there are no exceptions to any pick up or drop off locations.

Parent/Guardian Signature

DATE




